Name

Altschuler, Eli
Altschuler, Jesse

Amaya, Eli

Baden, Rigley T
Baibus, Grigorii
Black, DeMarques
Blackmore, Garrison

Blackmore, Graham

Books, Jdynn D
Bova, Michagl
Bowersock, James C
Bronzert, Ben

Bronzert, Kevin

Brown, Chase

Brown, Kyra
Cail, Myrna
Campbdll, Jillian

Carl, Danny

Carmicle, Justin R

Chapman, Mitchel
Clark, Murphy H
Clemmer, Ashley G
Crawford, Ryan L

Crowley, Aiden
Crowley, Sam
Crowley, Tanner
Crozier, Julia

Crozier, Nathan

Dickinson, Brantley
Dickinson, Easton

R =Right, L = Left, C = Challenge

National ID

20-11490
20-11490
20-11492
20-11492
19-6980

19-6980
15-29348
18-49891
19-2210
17-83086
17-83086

17-94479
17-94479
20-42847
18-67923
18-49863
10-85283

19-85283
10-73188
19-73188

16-36380

7914-46275
20-10448
19-2202

19-2202
19-21452
10-21452
11-743625

11-743625
18-49885

15-154251
11-500006
11-649438

11-649438

11-649438
11-649438
11-493874
19-15082
16-11607
20-11494
20-11494
20-11496
20-11496
20-38030
20-38028

Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

Avg

96RC
91R
55RC
40R

114R
Cc

106R
143R
133
88R
131R

125R
Cc

91C
87
128
90
154

111R
C

104R
113R
110R

131R

97R

142R

137R
118C
135R
158L

177
154
118R
157R
173R

168R

197R
195R
144R
189
113R
73RC
54R
79RC
63R
80

70

Games

36
27
36
27
27

30
84
81
24
27
42

42
30
41
84
90
21

27
30
33

33

90
81
41

27
36
30
27

33
90
57
76
42

30

30
24
75
75
75
39
24
39
24
48
54
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Name

Donnahoo, Corbin B
Edwards, Cameron

Emerine, Griffin

Fohr, Kyle A
Foy, Brennan
Gardner, Riley M

Gibson, James
Gibson, Joseph
Glanzer, Jacob A
Glover, Asah B

Godwin, Peyton
Goldberg, Adalyn E
Hall, Erika

Hansen, Conner P

Hatch, Caleb
Hatch, Zakery |
Herring, Max
Herterich, Gabriel

Hester, Isaiah J
Hillman, Vincent, Jr

Holbrooks, Chayse L
Holmberg, Benjamin

Howard, David L
Howard, Joshua M
Hullander, Zac A
Johnson, Landon G
Kushman, Hayden R
Kushman, Jaxson
Lane, Emily A
Leitner, Kaylin E
Lemon, Matthew
Leopold, Lainey

Little, Alexis
Maccaferri, Brad
Maldonado, Jayden M

Marte, Dominique A

Marte, Gabrielle A

R =Right, L = Left, C = Challenge

National 1D

20-42845
19-2189

19-2189
17-86623
17-86623
15-29406
20-45105
11-736461

11-736461
11-736461
20-17106
17-9698
18-49861
11-419272

19-15078
17-9684
20-45108
11-655359

11-655359

16-13962
18-67917
20-38026
11-523254

11-523254
11-523254
17-10740

11-473197

18-72180
7914-454

7914-454
7914-454
19-7342
10-7340
17-9714
16-13985
11-354274
18-67927
17-9718
19-4519
20-11478
7914-29682
7914-29682
17-88698
15-9645

15-9645
18-72928
11-660697

11-660694

Avg

103

139R
C

137R
126C
113C
166R
73C

159R
C

42RC
178R
79R
108R
139

161R
C

143
84R
99C

121R
C

116R
C

191R
74
84

164R
C

155R
158R
167

114R

92
148R

135R
137R
162R
125R
112R
166R
190R
73
139L
120L
71R
160R
179
113
123R

115R
79
132R

99RC

Games

21
42

30
36
30
84
36
30

172
30

72
69
33

0
60
36
30

42

87
75
63
36

27
24
57
33

39

30
27
72
48
81
87
90
68
73
82
30
86
24
60
36

30

39

39
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Name

Martin, Harrison C
Matthews, CJ

Matthews, Jyles

May, Jackson H
May, Taylor L
McCroskey, EllaG
Metz, Michael C, Jr

Moore, Daniel A
Moore, Oscar C
Neeley, Karson
Olsen, Timothy

Oot, Ethan

Oot, Savanna J
Ostrowski, Connor J
Ostrowski, EllaR
Ostrowski, Lexi R
Ostrowski, Mia L
Ostrowski, Spencer T
Parker, Kaden J
Parker, Ty L
Pavkov, Jackson C
Pierce, Brianna

Plueddemann, Sam
Pratts, Sebastian

Quinones, Juliet
Randleman, Caden J
Randolph, Kayden M
Ray, Connor W
Reeves, James G
Reeves, ThomasK, IlI
Renyhart, Jonathan G
Richardson, Kylie

Ritch, Tyler

Ruff, TEAnnaE
Russo, Dominick J
Sellers, Gabriel

R =Right, L = Left, C = Challenge

National 1D

15-29452
11-475001

11-475001

11-493871

11-493871

11-493871
18-72970
18-72972
16-68649
11-601490

11-601490

11-601490
11-601490
18-99875
18-99877
15-29470
7914-29687

18-71241
18-99873
18-71233
18-71235
18-71225
18-71229
18-71231
20-42849
20-42843
18-49873
11-382105

11-382105
20-10446
10-2212
19-2212
20-45046
17-85262
19-7337
19-4517
19-4543
16-68562
20-47875
19-6992
19-6992
19-6992
19-6992
19-15054
11-55389
18-71239
11-655360

11-655360

Avg

210R

180R
C

171R
Cc

171R
C

162R
C

202R
83RC
73RC
87R

163R
Cc

161R
C

165R
156R
178
177
130R

160R
C

66
122
194
57
81
131
135
181
155
171
116R

108R
123
7R
111R
67RC
88R
84R
84R
91R
109R
166
80RC
60R
114R
106R
79
142R
180
152R

140R

Games

63
27

33

33

27

24
39
39
75
42

30

30
30
87
87
69
30

83
79
84
78
72
63
57
42
45
90
42

30
39
27
21
42
30
40
24
36
75
42
39
27
27
30
87
24
90
30

39
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Name

Shaffer, William

Shelton, Jackson L
Sisk, Grayson W
Sisk, Jacob D
Smith, Adrianna M
Snyder, Ethan
Somerville, Andrew

Somerville, Michagl

Sowell, Jaydyn
Spencer, Reagan

Spencer, Riley

Spicer, Matthew
Stanczak, Cole

Stinson, Barryon A
Stinston, Sakai A

Sydnor, Reagan
Taillon, Michael A

Taillon, Savannah J

Thomas, Kam-ron
Timberlake, Dillon
Tran, Aaron

Tran, Alex

Tripp, Justin |
Vanko, Austin
Vann, RyleeD
Vidd, Jacob

Vu, Dan

Ware, Dalton

R =Right, L = Left, C = Challenge

National 1D

11-655360
15-9700
15-9700
20-37083
17-9726
17-9730
20-17104
11-601595
15-7199

15-7199
15-7190

15-7190
20-15579
19-2218
10-2218
18-4028
18-4028

16-14036
17-10744

17-10744
20-10440
20-10442
19-6990
11-382165

11-382165

11-382165
11-382165
11-382168

11-382168

11-382168
20-45110
17-10753
18-4032

18-4032
20-11486

20-11486
17-10686
19-15050
19-4521
19-2200

19-2200
19-2200
20-11482

20-11482
15-9813

Avg

145R
90RC
86R
51R
93R
117R
79R
15R

109R
C

108R

133R
C

130R
85
86RC
65R
107R

102R
Cc

173R

172R
Cc

202R
91
73
63RC
142R

129R

169R
154R
171R

171R

189R
83C
163
129R

125R
121R

115R
121
78
115R
164R

159R
174R
116R

103R
145L

Games

30
24
27
30
82
81
84
78
42

30
42

30
21
42
30
30
42

90
42

27
81
81
39
42

30

30
30
30

39

27
42
90
42

27
36

27
54
81
42
42

30
30
33

21
27
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Name

Williams, Ryan
Wokasch, Bauer

Wright, Brandon

R =Right, L = Left, C = Challenge

National 1D
15-9813

11-643823
17-58760

17-58760
17-58760
17-10738

Avg

138L
C

139R

102R
Cc

101R
108R
166R

Games
21

27
39

30
30
69
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